
 ÄHTÄRI 18.8.2019

 25 tikkaa pk Järj. Ähtärin Seudun Tikka

Yht. 35  kilpailijaa päivitetty 18.8.2019 klo 21.30

MM

1. Nokelainen Eino ÄST 45 39 40 35 47 206 6*10

2. Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 44 42 45 38 37 206 5*10

3. Mäkinen Mikko JaTi 35 36 42 42 39 194 3*10, 5*9

4. Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 41 41 39 33 40 194 3*10, 4*9

5. Kokko Pekka KjT 37 39 35 40 41 192

6. Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi 41 35 39 31 43 189

up Vaarala Simo PaavT 30 43 41 34 39 187  

MA  

1. Noukkala Marko ÄST 28 36 39 28 38 169

2. Holma Raimo ATi 39 29 34 31 34 167

 

MB  

1. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 35 44 34 39 37 189 1*10, 7*9

2. Moilanen Markku ITK 43 34 34 36 42 189 1*10, 6*9

3. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 28 37 40 43 38 186 3*10

4. Uitto Jukka KjT 33 43 36 37 37 186 2*10

up Kontola Jaakko SST 44 36 34 27 35 176  

 

MC  

1. Noukkala Mika ÄST 33 38 32 35 31 169

2. Koskela Taisto ITK 32 30 42 26 34 164

3. Jämsä Tapio ÄST 33 30 29 35 32 159

4. Kallio Lauri ÄST 30 27 30 28 33 148

5. Siirilä Seppo ATi 27 23 11 17 14 92

6. Kallio Jarno VaaTi 23 13 10 11 15 72

NA  

1. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 41 43 41 36 43 204

2. Hakomäki Laila ÄST 35 41 38 43 38 195 3*10

3. Savioja Tuula ITK 34 41 41 40 39 195 0*10

4. Riutta Helena ÄST 33 36 33 31 41 174

  

NB  

1. Mattila Merja KjT 35 32 33 39 29 168

2. Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 32 30 36 22 34 154

3. Männikkö Pirjo JaTi 32 27 27 27 35 148

NC

1. Mäkiviita Juulia JaTi 32 40 30 39 33 174

2. Lamminmäki Kirsti ÄST 34 31 36 19 36 156

3. Siirilä Raili ATi 27 28 26 30 24 135

4. Holma Anne ATi 31 26 19 28 28 132

NuA

1. Laitila Elina JaTi 32 32 35 32 33 164

NuB

1. Laitila Laura JaTi 36 34 33 25 38 166

2. Hartonen Aarre ÄST 38 31 26 32 22 149

3. Hedman Jemina ÄST 29 32 16 19 26 122



JOUKKUEET

Miehet

1. ITK 736

Varsaluoma Kosti 194

Varsaluoma Tommi 189

Moilanen Markku 189

Koskela Taisto 164

2. ÄST 703  

Nokelainen Eino 206

Noukkala Marko 169

Noukkala Mika 169

Jämsä Tapio 159

Naiset

1. ÄST 525  

Hakomäki Laila 195

Riutta Helena 174

Lamminmäki Kirsti 156

2. JaTi I 506

Tuomisto Seija 204

Kaihlamäki Mailis 154

Männikkö Pirjo 148

3. JaTi II 504

Mäkiviita Juulia 174

Laitila Laura 166

Laitila Elina 164



ÄHTÄRI 18.8.2019

pm 250 tikkaa Järj. ÄST/ E-P:n piiri

Miehet

1. Leskinen Veikko VaaTi MM 186 206 212 203 193 1000

210 204 215 190 196 1015 2015

2. Kokko Pekka KjT MM 195 207 203 214 202 1021

206 190 209 197 188 990 2011

3. Varsaluoma Kosti ITK MM 199 190 202 210 202 1003

203 206 202 186 206 1003 2006

4. Nokelainen Eino ÄST MM 210 189 199 193 204 995

199 204 195 203 200 1001 1996

5. Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi MM 207 190 196 191 196 980

209 188 178 206 195 976 1956

6. Uitto Jukka KjT MB 190 193 200 190 200 973

188 187 190 199 200 964 1937

7. Mäkinen Mikko JaTi MM 198 206 190 198 177 969

193 193 193 198 190 967 1936

8. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi MB 177 189 179 196 200 941

184 190 204 193 191 962 1903

9. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK MB 197 192 189 165 184 927

200 203 197 185 186 971 1898

10. Moilanen Markku ITK MB 179 185 196 193 187 940

188 171 188 191 188 926 1866

11. Holma Raimo ATi MA 184 180 182 193 168 907

184 170 184 188 189 915 1822

12. Noukkala Marko ÄST MA 176 175 189 179 173 892

181 172 178 194 183 908 1800

13. Kallio Lauri ÄST MC 170 187 157 179 171 864

170 183 177 167 169 866 1730

14. Noukkala Mika ÄST MC 157 167 166 177 170 837

172 196 167 171 176 882 1719

15. Jämsä Tapio ÄST MC 156 184 143 168 170 821

164 166 147 155 173 805 1626

16. Koskela Taisto ITK MC 159 160 162 157 140 778

168 174 144 175 160 821 1599

17. Kallio Jarno VaaTi MC 38 71 52 63 72 296

90 100 75 66 78 409 705

up Vaarala Simo PaavT MM 198 209 197 195 208 1007

202 210 204 213 215 1044 2051

up Kontola Jaakko SST MB 149 181 177 174 170 851

164 175 171 143 185 838 1689



Naiset

1. Savioja Tuula ITK NA 205 208 202 210 198 1023

204 207 220 216 208 1055 2078

2. Tuomisto Seija JaTi NA 207 203 215 197 212 1034

199 205 206 203 201 1014 2048

3. Hakomäki Laila ÄST NA 181 188 201 177 191 938

187 187 199 189 198 960 1898

4. Mattila Merja KjT NB 185 198 164 189 190 926

195 193 177 193 177 935 1861

5. Männikkö Pirjo JaTi NB 166 165 169 172 192 864

162 198 189 193 192 934 1798

6. Riutta Helena ÄST NA 169 185 185 156 188 883

184 189 186 168 183 910 1793

7. Lamminmäki Kirsti ÄST NC 160 161 164 185 180 850

169 168 183 151 166 837 1687

8. Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi NB 170 154 174 176 169 843

179 160 172 170 159 840 1683

9. Siirilä Raili ATi NC 175 150 160 151 171 807

150 155 153 162 159 779 1586

10. Holma Anne ATi NC 164 139 163 160 154 780

148 155 171 155 134 763 1543

11. Mäkiviita Juulia JaTi NC 147 137 164 160 165 773

153 155 147 152 159 766 1539

Nuoret

1. Laitila Laura JaTi NuB 138 155 112 126 146 677

139 152 168 166 159 784 1461

2. Laitila Elina JaTi NuA 143 169 158 129 142 741

146 158 152 126 132 714 1455

3. Hartonen Aarre ÄST NuB 133 143 177 129 111 693

144 139 157 128 160 728 1421


